
Salade Nicoise, Seared Tuna, Soft Boiled Egg, Vinaigrette

Walter Ewings Smoked Salmon on Wheaten,

Cream Cheese, Caper Berries

Beer Battered Cod, Hand Cut Chips, Tartare Sauce

Conway Farm Tomatoes, Burrata, Melon, Basil

Aged Beef Burger, Shu Relish, Cheddar, Fries

Caesar Salad, Anchovies, Croutons, Aged Parmesan

6oz Hannan’s Sirloin, Pepper Sauce, Hand Cut Chips

EXPRESS LUNCH 

12/18

10

17

11/16

16

8/12

28

WINE OF THE MONTH

Dr Loosen Reisling 8.5%

Crisp and Fruity, Pairs Beautifully with Seafood

GLASS 8.25  BOTTLE 38.00

SEASONAL SIPS

Bellini
light and fruity 

Peach Puree & Prosecco

11.50 

NO & LOW 

Nojito
crisp and refreshing

Clean Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar 

and Soda

6.50 

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances.
Service is not included; however, a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to 

parties of 5 or more.

A La Carte also available 




