EXPRESS LUNCH

A La Carte also available

Salade Nicoise, Seared Tuna, Soft Boiled Egg, Vinaigrette	12/18
Walter Ewings Smoked Salmon on Wheaten,	
Cream Cheese, Caper Berries	10
Beer Battered Cod, Hand Cut Chips, Tartare Sauce	17
Conway Farm Tomatoes, Burrata, Melon, Basil	11/16
Aged Beef Burger, Shu Relish, Cheddar, Fries	16
Caesar Salad, Anchovies, Croutons, Aged Parmesan	8/12
6oz Hannan's Sirloin, Pepper Sauce, Hand Cut Chips	28

WINE OF THE MONTH

GLASS 8.25 BOTTLE 38.00

Dr Loosen Reisling 8.5%

Crisp and Fruity, Pairs Beautifully with Seafood

SEASONAL SIPS		NO & LOW		
Bellini	11.50	Nojito	6.50	
light and fruity		crisp and refreshing		
Peach Puree & Prosecco		Clean Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar		
		and Soda		

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances.

Service is not included; however, a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to parties of 5 or more.